
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

8 : One Round not Against the Clock

Al Ain Equestrian, Shooting & Golf Club  

2,000

YH 4-5yrs.+CH+Novice (YH 4-5 Section)

238-1.1

325mpm

1.05cm

20/12/2019 to 21/12/2019

Al Ain-Abu Dhabi

21/12/2019

00:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

8

4

0

0

2

6

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME TIMEClub FAULT PRIZE MONEYPLACE

1 E-LAGUERTHA PICOBELLO Z (4 yrs)  500.0079.72Al Asayl StablesFrederic David(D1)(FRA ) 0

1 PINETTE VT ZORGVLIET (4 yrs)  500.0077.23Al Asayl StablesGregory Perrin(D1)(FRA ) 0

1 FEDORA AS  (4 yrs)  500.0082.13Al Asayl StablesFrederic David(D1)(FRA ) 0

1 KALOU NOESAR (4 yrs)  500.0076.25Emirates Heritage ClubNaser Khamis Ali Saeed(D2/D2)(UAE ) 0

5 OLIVE VAN DE BUCXTALE (5 yrs) 77.68Emirates Equestrian CentreMohammed Abdullah Ketait(D2)(UAE ) 4

6 DOLCE-VITA (4 yrs) 76.53Abu Dhabi Equestrian ClubRashed Moh'd Al Romaithi(D1)(UAE ) 8

N/S COOPER  (4 yrs) NSSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubSalim Ahmed Al Suwaidi(D1)(UAE ) NS

N/S KYLIAN S (4 yrs) NSSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubShk. Ali Jmal Al Noaimi(D1)(UAE ) NS
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